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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300 Zisrcher
Schiesssportverband
Rangliste Uster BSV Feld D
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Altherr Alfred 1948 Egg-Esslingen FSV Karabiner 143
Muller Alfred 1951 Volketswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Rothacher Patrik 1971 Dibendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 141
Bruderer Hans 1947 Gutenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 140
Rothacher Urs 1945 Dubendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Hostettler Roland 1948 Egg-Esslingen FSV Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Irminger Marcel 1959 Maur-Binz-Féllanden SV Sturmgewehr57 003 139
Arzethauser Georg 1953 Médnchaltorf SV Stgw 90 138
Benz Harry 1963 Dubendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Schwarz Wolfgang 1974 Dibendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 138
Baum Thomas W. 1965 Maur-Binz-Féallanden SV Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Desio Elisa 1980 Dubendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 137
Muller Thomas 1965 Dibendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 136
Leuthold Tobias 1984 Diubendorf ASB Stgw 90 136
Schulthess Ruedi 1945 Gutenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 135
Wittwer Kurt 1950 Uster SG Stgw 90 135
Tinner Andreas 1967 Gutenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 002 135
Leibacher Markus 1977 Volketswil SV Stgw 90 135
Frei Adrian 1986 Mdnchaltorf SV Stgw 90 135
Kiefer Ronny 1992 Uster SG Stgw 90 135
Hauser Bruno 1944 Volketswil SV Stgw 90 134
Thum Karin 1965 Dibendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Rechsteiner Roger 1977 Dubendorf ASB Stgw 90 134
Temperli Yannic 1993 Uster SG Sturmgewehr57 003 134
Ziltener Alois 1949 Egg-Esslingen FSV Karabiner 133
Furst Willi 1960 Gutenswil SV Stgw 90 133
Muller Chanh Be 1965 Dibendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Schwarz Sonja 1974 Dubendorf StS Sturmgewehr57 003 133
Keller Andreas 1950 Gutenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 132
Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 Uster SG Sturmgewehr57 003 131
Kundig Albert 1947 Gutenswil SV Sturmgewehr57 003 131
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Uster BSV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2019

Teilnehmer
Kleinpeter Willy

Strebel Fritz

Midespacher Hans-Peter

Sallenbach Kathrin
Affeltranger Heinrich
Muhlemann Kurt
Greutmann Jirg
Furst Ulrich
Zahnd Rolf
Bergmann Peter
Montavon Jasmin
Dietsche Roland
Glaser Florian
Kleinpeter Annula
Stadler Mario
Xhemaili Kadri
Zieba Mathias
Kobel Rico
Hofstetter Gustav
Landolt Peter
Spiess Markus
Briutsch Gerhard
Meisterhans Ernst
Steudler Markus

Jg.
1941

1951
1959
1971
1940
1950
1953
1958
1965
1955
2001
1958
2003
1946
1959
1962
1963
1972
1942
1946
1951
1951
1945
1969

Verein
Uster Grutli-FS

Gutenswil SV
Monchaltorf SV
Maur-Binz-Fallanden SV
Volketswil SV
Egg-Esslingen FSV
Dubendorf StS
Gutenswil SV
Monchaltorf SV
Volketswil SV
Dubendorf ASB
Maur-Binz-Féllanden SV
Dubendorf ASB

Uster Griitli-FS

Uster Gritli-FS
Gutenswil SV
Maur-Binz-Féllanden SV
Dubendorf ASB

Uster Gritli-FS

Uster SG

Egg-Esslingen FSV
Uster Gritli-FS
Gutenswil SV
Monchaltorf SV
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Zircher

Schiesssportverband
Feld D

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat Resultat
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Stgw 90 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 130
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Sturmgewehr57 003 129
Stgw 90 128
Stgw 90 127
Sturmgewehr57 003 127
Stgw 90 126
Stgw 90 126
Sturmgewehr57 002 125
Stgw 90 125
Sturmgewehr57 003 124
Stgw 90 124
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Sturmgewehr57 003 123
Stgw 90 116
Sturmgewehr57 003 113
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